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STEAM MOP FOLDABLE 10 IN
1

Model: 4175/00
Code: 00P417500AR0
EAN: 8003705120297

For a perfectly sanitized home, Steam Mop Foldable 10 in 1 is the ideal ally!

Thanks to the removable central body it can also be used as a steam cleaner and easily reach all corners
of the house. The foldable body and articulated head allow for easy cleaning under furniture, beds and
sofas. Thanks to the power of the steam, it eliminates 99.9% of germs and bacteria, without the use of
chemical detergents.

With Steam Mop Foldable 10 in 1 sanitizing and cleaning will be even easier!

Product specifications

Power 1500 watts
Tank capacity 350cc
Steam emission immediate
Steam autonomy 18 minutes
Body foldable
Handle removable
Head articulated
Accessories complete kit
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Cable length
Adjustable height
Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight
Box weight

Master weight
Master pieces
Pallet pieces

20 container pieces
40 container pieces

40H container pieces

5 meters
telescopic aluminum tube
30.00 cm
21.50 cm
111.00 cm
2.38 Kg
3.01 Kg
12.75 Kg
4

96

1560
3240
3800
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