



STEAM MOP FOLDABLE 10 IN 1

Model: 4175/00

Code: 00P417500AR0 **EAN:** 8003705120297

For a perfectly sanitized home, **Steam Mop Foldable 10 in 1** is the ideal ally!

Thanks to the **removable central body** it can also be used as a steam cleaner and easily reach all corners of the house. The foldable body and articulated head allow for easy cleaning under furniture, beds and sofas. Thanks to the power of the steam, **it eliminates 99.9% of germs and bacteria**, without the use of chemical detergents.

With Steam Mop Foldable 10 in 1 sanitizing and cleaning will be even easier!

Product specifications	
Power	1500 watts
Tank capacity	350cc
Steam emission	immediate
Steam autonomy	18 minutes
Body	foldable
Handle	removable
Head	articulated
Accessories	complete kit



Cable length	5 meters
Adjustable height	telescopic aluminum tube
Product length	30.00 cm
Product width	21.50 cm
Product height	111.00 cm
Product weight	2.38 Kg
Box weight	3.01 Kg
Master weight	12.75 Kg
Master pieces	4
Pallet pieces	96
20 container pieces	1560
40 container pieces	3240
40H container pieces	3800